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County FBA Staff Email Address Phone
Aitkin/Carlton Jake Granfors igranfors@pheasantsforever.org 218-927-6565
Becker Phil Doll phil.doll@mn.nacdnet.net 218-846-7360
Benton/Mille Lacs/Morrison Nathan Sanoski nathan.sanoski@mn.nacdnet.net 320-968-5300
Big Stone Joe Otto joseph.otto@mn.nacdnet.net 320-849-1500
Blue Earth Jeff Potts ipotts@pheasantsforever.org 507-345-4744
Brown Luke Zilverberg |lzilverberg@pheasantsforever.org 507-794-4491
Carver Ben Datres bdatres@co.carver.mn.us 952-466-5230
Chippewa Tom Sletta tom.sletta@mn.nacdnet.net 320-269-2139
Chisago Shane Hultman shane.hultman@mn.nacdnet.net 651-674-2333
Clay Tony Nelson tnelson@pheasantsforever.org 218-287-2255
Cottonwood Becky Buchholz becky.buchholz@co.cottonwood.mn.us | 507-832-8287
Dodge Jessica Bakken jessica.bakken@dodgeswcd.org 507-374-6364
Douglas Kacey Jenc kienc@pheasantsforever.org 320-763-3191
Faribault Nathan Carr nathan.carr@co.faribault.mn.us 507-526-2388
Goodhue Chris Fritz cfritz@goodhueswcd.org 651-923-5286
Grant Brent Gulbrandson brent.gulbrandson@mn.nacdnet.net 218-685-5395
Houston Eric Ressel eressel@pheasantsforever.org 507-724-5261
Jackson Dan Bartosh daniel.bartosh@mn.nacdnet.net 507-662-6682
Kandiyohi Aaron Wilson awilson@pheasantsforever.org 320-235-3906
Lac qui Parle Sara Reaga.m sreagan@.pheasantsforever.org 370-598-7371
Rhyan Schicker rhyan.schicker@mn.nacdnet.net

Le Sueur Karl Schmidtke kschmidtke@co.le-sueur.mn.us 507-357-4879
Lincoln Mitchell Pederson mitchell.pederson@mn.nacdnet.net 507-694-1630
Lyon Mark Peper mpeper@pheasantsforever.org 507-532-8207
Martin Greg Johanson greg.johanson@mn.nacdnet.net 507-235-6680
McLeod Kayla Blocker kblocker@pheasantsforever.org 320-864-5177
Meeker Josh Pommier ipommier@pheasantsforever.org 320-535-3074
Mower James Fett james@mowerdistrict.org 507-434-2603
Murray Megan Howell mhowell@pheasantsforever.org 507-836-6990
Nicollet/Sibley Eric Miller eric.miller@nicolletswcd.org 507-232-2550
Nobles VACANT VACANT

Otter Tail - East Mitchell Ness mitchell.ness@eot.mnswcd.org 218-346-4260

Jake Nelson inelson@pheasantsforever.org

Otter Tail - West

Aaron Larsen

aaron.larsen@wot.mnswcd.org

218-998-5300

Pennington/Marshall/West Polk

Jillian Fejszes

ifejszes@pheasantsforever.org

218-683-7075

Pipestone Nicole Schwebach nicole.schwebach@pcmn.us 507-825-1185
Pope Nicole Brede nicole.brede@mn.nacdnet.net 320-634-5327
Redwood Kristy Zajac kristy z@co.redwood.mn.us 507-637-2427
Renville Kyle Richter kyle.richter@mn.nacdnet.net 320-523-1550
Rice Emmie Peters emmie.peters@riceswcd.org 507-332-5408
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Scott VACANT VACANT 952-492-5425
Stearns Ryan Rothstein ryan.rothstein@mn.nacdnet.net 320-251-7800
Stevens John Lembcke john.Iembcke@stevensswcd.org 370-589-4886

Adam Erickson adam.erickson@stevensswcd.org

Swift Gemma Kleinschmidt [gkleinschmidt@pheasantsforever.org 320-842-7201
Todd Luke Thoma lthoma@pheasantsforever.org 320-732-6618
Traverse Catelyn LaCour catelyn.lacour@mn.nacdnet.net 320-563-8218
Watonwan Carolyn Schultz cschultz@pheasantsforever.org 507-375-3191
Wilkin Craig Lingen craig.lingen@mn.nacdnet.net 218-643-2933
Winona Amanda Gentry amanda.gentry@winonaswcd.com 507-523-2171

Yellow Medicine

Brayden Anderson

brayden.anderson@usda.gov

320-669-4442
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